Enkeltbillett - Barn

S @

Sunnhordland/ &
Austevoll:

Qlen

Skanevik

Utbjoa

Borgunday

Sydnes

Fielberg

Sunde

Ranavik

Leirvik

Rubbestadn. 129

Bekkjarvik 170

Hevroy 174

Lunday 178

Litlakalsay 178

Mokster 209

Storebo 209

Sandtorv 213

Hufthamar 209

Flesland kai 268

Bergen 275

Prisar fra 1. februar 2024



7-dagarsbillett - Barn

Sunnhordland/
Austevoll:

Qlen
Skanevik
Utbjoa
Borgunday
Sydnes
Fielberg
Sunde
Ranavik
Leirvik
Rubbestadn.
Bekkjarvik
Hevroy
Lunday
Litlakalsay
Mekster
Storebo
Sandtorv
Hufthamar
Flesland kai
Bergen

Prisar fra 1. februar 2024



30-dagarsbillett - B

Sunnhordland/
Austevoll:

arn

Qlen
Skanevik
Utbjoa

Borgunday

Sydnes

Fielberg

Sunde

Ranavik

Leirvik

Rubbestadn.

Bekkjarvik

Hevroy

Lunday

Litlakalsay

Mokster

Storebo

Sandtorv

Hufthamar

Flesland kai

Bergen 1875

1875

1875

1875

1875

1875

1875

1875

1825

1770] 1070

Prisar fré 1. februar 2024



180-dagarsbillett - Barn

Sunnhordland/
Austevoll:

Qlen
Skanevik
Utbjoa

Borgunday

Sydnes

Fielberg

Sunde

Ranavik

Leirvik

Rubbestadn.

Bekkjarvik

Hevroy

Lunday

Litlakalsay

Mokster

Storebo

Sandtorv

Hufthamar

Flesland kai

Bergen 9365

9365

9365

9365

9365

9365

9365

9365

9130

8845 5350

Prisar fra 1. februar 2024





